Nationale kampioenschappen 2018

Stand

Plc

CONOUVTAWN

Jeugdleden zelfstandig

Afdeling 5 Onaangewezen Dagfond (4 beste tellen)

Naam

Gwen v/d Merwe
Corjan Tiggelman
Danique van der Veer
Gebr. _van voorden
Ard Slobbe

Henk westerlaken JL
Thijmen v d Ochtend
Thymo Lankhof

woonplaats

Dordrecht |
MiddeTharnis
wassenaar .
Capelle Aan Den Ijssel
Nieuwerkerk Aan Den Ij
Alblasserdam
Herkingen

oudenhoorn
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386.054
125.959

71.936
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394.737
168.233

31.556
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517.473
27.067
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291.747
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32



